C O A L B R O O K REVISION:DATE:
DIMENSIONS IN  MILLIMETRES
WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THESE DATA SHEETS THEY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AS PART OF THE COMPANY’S PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT PROCESS
02/04/2026 A
ST90-70B-WH
90mm SHOWER TRAY WASTE
65
m
m
58
.5
m
m
Ø80mm
50
m
m
135°
70
m
m
Shower Tray
82mm
1
½
”
BS
P
80mm
Ø79mm
25
SPANNER
Ø87mm
Ø110mm
40
.5
m
m